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Nr. ……………../………………………
PROCES-VERBAL

încheiat astăzi, …………………, ora ………………, în şedinţa ………………………………….
Ordinea de zi:

Prezenţi:
Invitați: 

Absenţi: 

Membri …………………………..:

1

2

3

4

5

6

Avizat,
Întocmit,


Preşedintele şedinţei
Secretar …………………….
Aprobat,

……………………………..
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